During surgery and afterwards, during recovery, it is often necessary to
remove fluid and wound secretions from the site of the surgery. When
tissue is damaged, the natural immune response of the body drives
blood, fluid and immune cells to the site to attempt to repair the tis-
sue. Such fluids can potentially interfere with wound healing and often
promote infection.
The drains are used for both prophylactic and therapeutic purposes in
a variety of clinical situations including mastectomies, breast augmen-

Sets with Flat Fluted Silicone Drains
Biovac TM
Ordering information
Qty/Box: MA-XXXX: 20, MK-XXXX: 25
TrocarDrainBagCode
+7mm Full Fluted-MA-1075
+7mm Full Fluted+MK-1075
+10mm Full Fluted-MA-1105
+10mm Full Fluted+MK -1105
DrainBagCode
25+MD-0000
20-MF-000
Qty/Box: MA-XXXX: 20, MK-XXXX: 25
TrocarDrainBagCode
+10Fr Full Fluted-MA-3105
+10Fr Full Fluted+MK-3105
+15Fr Full Fluted-MA-1155
+15Fr Full Fluted+MK-1155
+19Fr Full Fluted-MA-1195
+19Fr Full Fluted+MK-1195
Sets with Round Fluted Drains
Sets with Flat Fluted Drains
Qty/Box: MF-XXXX: 20, MD-XXXX: 25
TrocarDrainBagCode
-10Fr+MD-2100
-10Fr-MF-2100
+10Fr+MD-2105
+10Fr-MF-2105
-14Fr+MD-2140
-14Fr-MF-2140
+14Fr+MD-2145
+14Fr-MF-2145
-18Fr+MD-2180
-18Fr-MF-2180
+18Fr+MD-2185
+18Fr-MF-2185
Sets with Round Silicone Drains
Sets with Flat Silicone DrainsBulbs Only
Sets without Drains